From: Date:	Veh No. SHC 70784 YRRegn 7Apr 216
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Tell / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To inspect Vehicle No:	Make Hyunda Ito as 1685
at Workshop m/s	Make Hyunda Ito 00 1685 Colour Yellow AC Informal/Std/NI/NA
of	Sp. Reading 257669 TiRadio: In Gred / Std / NI / NA
Insured: SUA 1886 G	Eng/No:
Policy No. 509589 3945 24.11.17 - 23.11.18	CINO KMHLBKIUMG4 OP 6 PK)
Claims No. mT 0971806 -001	Gen. Cond: Good / FOt / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inord / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil /S/Rim / STOO/Rim or
- <u>*</u>	Tyre Size: F: 205/60R16
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or Hallook
Bal, or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	The state of the s
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	LBal. + mm LBal. + mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 29/11/-7 D.O.I. 1/12/17 Stirvey held at COGE ((
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	curey reid at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt. / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
SHC 7078U - (33/7CI/60DILLO6/	
3/1 1886(7 - X	PP 1 1.75 2750
4/2/17 (And PIP\$ 2455.26/ 2 Pays	(Red 1417-10, 319)
RECEIVED 0 5	70.0017
RECEIVED	2011
	,
Cate/Time File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
DetailTime. File Raturn to 1	Transportation
3 5/12-typet Add Fee	- Contracting -
N. 3	Interview S Pecces
Report Format:	Tech inva \$) than
Lump Sum / I.B.k (5 2455.26	Wyeakeng S

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

Reference No.: NS INCIA072875 KIVB

Case Handler

Typist

) Offic	ce Assign Form	Y-Date	N-Date	Y-Date	N-Date
С	Reference No.	~			
С	Customer Code				
N	Assign From				
C	Assign Date	~			
С	Veh No (Inspected)	~			
C	Veh No (Insured)	-			
С	D.O.A	~			
С	Policy No	_			
С	Claim No	_			
С	Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP)				
С	Report Type				
С	Weekend Charges				
N	Survey held at/Repairer	/			
С	Excess				
urvey L) Assi C	vor (): Case handler to make sur gnment Form Vehicle No	e the surveryor cor	npleted all	required	informat
С	Regn Month/Year	~			
N	Vehicle Type	~			
N	Make & Model	V			
C	Engine Capacity. (C.C)	/			
N	Colour	~			
c	Odometer. (Sp.Reading)	-		-	
c	Chassis No	-			
N	General Condition	~			
N	Steering	_	$\overline{}$		
N	Brake	~		-	
N	Modification (Modi)	_			
c	Tyre Size		-	-	
N	Tyre Make	~			
c	Tyre Balance			-	
c	Date of Inspection	7			
N	Survey held	-			
N	Des.of Damages		$\overline{}$		
Water Co. Davi	em - (Views/Merimen)			-	
C	Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded	~			
-	kshop Estimate/Assignment Form				
N	ALL Parts condition	_			
С	Market Value for OD cases				
С	Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG)				
C	Days of repair	~			
	Finalised Amount	_			
С					
С	Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days				
С	Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days em - (Views/Merimen) Resurvey photo Uploaded				

*C: Critical *N: Non-Critical

Case Handler

Date



National Assessment Centre Services

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315





NTU	JC INCOME INSUF	RANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	Ref:	NS/INC170228	75/K1vb
		D UNION HOUSESINGAPORE	Date:	01-12-2017 INC4	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIR	D PARTY CLAIM	
	Insured Veh.	SLA 1886G	Veh. I	nspected	SHC 7078U
	Policy No.	5095893945	Cover	age (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Exces	s (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assig	n Date	01/12/2017
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars 8	Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c		0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year	of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colou	r	
	Odometer		Steeri	ng	
	Brakes		Modifi	cation	
	General				
3.		Conditi	ions of	Tyres	action of the leading
		Size	Make		Balance
	R/H Front Tyre				mm
	L/H Front Tyre				mm
	R/H Rear Tyre				mm.
	L/H Rear Tyre				mm
4.	Properties	Descripti	on of Da	amages	
5.			l Inform	ation	
	Accident Date	29/11/2017	100 DO 100 D	ction Date	01/12/2017
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEER	RING PT	E LTD	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969			
5a.		R	emarks	Langue de	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W	THOUT P	REJUDICE" BASIS NOT AUTHORISE	D REPAIRS.

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

mtreg <mtreg@income.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 5 December, 2017 11:43 AM

To:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Subject:

FW: REQUEST FOR CLAIM NUMBER

Hi,

Claim created.

With Regards

Samsia

Senior Admin Assistant, Motor Insurance www.income.com.sg











From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, December 05, 2017 10:16 AM

To: mtreg <mtreg@income.com.sg> Subject: REQUEST FOR CLAIM NUMBER

Dear Sir/Madam,

Kindly provides us claim number.

S/NO	Income Reference	Claimant (Owner / Taxi Company)	Claimant Vehicle No.	Income Vehicle
1	MT/0971806-002	CITYCAB PTE LTD	SHC 7078U	SLA 1886C

D.O.A	Time of Accident	Estimate	Tentative repair cost
29/11/2017	9:20	\$3,934.36	\$2,455.26

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it. Thank you.

eBaoTech									Gene	ralClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_	800601					The same of the sa	Change La		THE RESERVOIR SHAPE SHAP	The state of the s
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query					change La	inguage	Change Passwor	d • Log Out
Notice of Lass	Policy N	Vo.				Date of Acc	ident	29/11	/2017 16:46	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	SLA1886G					9000	10.40	
						Search				
	Select	Policy No.	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5095893945	GETAWAYS	53349223L	GCV	Comprehensive				23/11/2018
					1	Continue				

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

	A COLORATE OTATEMENT
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	30/11/2017 16:58
Date Of Accident	29/11/2017 09:20
Exact Location Of Accident	TANJONG KATON ROAD X SANDY ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
THE RESERVE AND A SECOND	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
SHC7078U

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

CITYCAB PTE LTD

199502839G Co Reg No

Email Address

FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-65508768

Vehicle Particulars

HYUNDAI Manufacturer 140 Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

TAXI

YES

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy

D-15072702MFSH Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

IDRIS BIN MD ALI Name of Driver

S1485298J NRIC No 06/11/1956 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 25/04/1978 Date Of Driving Pass

39 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

Mobile Number Fax Number

Contact Number

DESHIKIN@HOTMAIL.COM **EMail Address**

Address

407 YISHUN AVENUE 6#02-1294

Postcode

S760407

NO Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Vehicle

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

YISHUN NORTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

ROAD: 31 YISHUN CENTRAL, POSTCODE: 768827, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Address Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-8529999 - FAX NO: 68522299

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS SEE ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLA1886G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

LIN GUOQIANG

Name of Driver NRIC/Passport Number

S8415576D

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

RHT FRT

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Page 2 of 23

Phone Number

Email Address

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

IDRIS BIN MD ALI

Approximate Age

61

Injuries Sustain

BACK, NECK & HEAD

Injured person in which vehicle?

SHC7078U

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Address

407 YISHUN AVENUE 6#02-1294

Postcode

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance.
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me,
 which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the
 external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

CITYCAB PTE LTD CO. REG. NO. 1995028300

Lim Ee Soon CSO

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

KETCH PLAN		
	Tanjo	ng Valny &d
	++	
Tio I I R	TO TO	K- Tanymy
		Katona Pd
Gray and		
180	8 968	A-SHC7078U
	A I Dus	
<u>+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++</u>		B= SLA 18869
	Sandy Lane	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT	
	01	
	Ropert	
	Dat t	
	KOP81C	
	- V, I A	
	alladie	
		75
		(E)
DECLARATION		
I/We declare the foregoing particula	ars are true in eyery respect.	114 00 8 8
CITYCAB PTE LTD CO. REG. NO. 1995028390	() 30	In G Shon
CO. REG. NO. 188302035	100	1 /
Deliver addeds Chambers	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder)	Name:
	Date & Time:	NRIC/FIN No.:





Police Station Of Origin: Yishun North N.P.C 31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 768827 Tel No: 1800-8529999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20171129/2119

REPORT O	F A TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT	1	Station Diary No.:	
Date/Time Report Made: 29/11/2017 17:18			Vide Report No.:	119	
	nt's Particu	lars	METATAL SECTION TO THE SECTION OF T		
Name of	Informant: N MD ALI		Address: APT BLK 407 YISHUN AVEN 760407	IUE 6 #02-1294 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1485298J			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 97505058		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		43.500 W.	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age; 61	Date of Birth: 06/11/1956	Type of Informant: Driver	To the state of th	
Race:			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Malay Occupation: Taxi driver			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambular	Drink	Date/Time of Accident: 29/11/2017 09:20	Type of Location Straight Road
	ATONG ROAD	a Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry		Tff-a Valumo:
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo	orking	Traffic Volume: Moderate
One Way	sion:			Anyone conveyed by

the state of the s	hicle Involv	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	ALCO STATE	AND STATE OF	Slightly	1
SHC7078U	Taxi				Damaged	
			+		Slightly	0
SLA1886G	Car				Damaged	

	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
Details of Person Involved	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	OSC OFF COCCUTION COSC





2 of 3

Report No. T/20171129/2119

Police Station Of Origin:
Yishun North N.P.C

Yishun North N.P.C 31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 768827 Tel No: 1800-8529999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver	And the state of the said that I want to the said the sai		ID No.		S1485298J	
Name	IDRIS BIN MD ALI					
	SHC7078U (Taxi)		Contac	ct No.	97505058	
Related Vehicle	SHC70700 (Taxi)				Class: 2B,3	
Hospital/Clinic	RAFFLES MEDICAL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Date of Expiry; NIL	
		Date Disc	harge	29/11	1/2017	
Date Treatment	29/11/2017 Date nted Medical Leave 03 Degr		ee of Injury SI		light	

On 29/11/20-17 at about 0920hrs, I was travelling along Tajong Katong towards City Plaza. The road was a two lane road and I was travelling on the outer lane and I was going straight.

- 2. At a non traffic light controlled junction (Junction of Tanjong Katong and Sandy Lane), a vehicle (SLA1886G) had suddenly came out of Sandy Lane, turning right, the said vehicle had steered infront of my path and I was unable to stop. As a result, the front right portion of the said vehicle had hit the front of mine.
- We had then both alighted from our vehicles. My taxi sustained damage on the front bumper and license plate. The other vehicle had dents and scratches on the right front side of the body.
- 4. I had felt giddy and as such an ambulance and traffic police had responded to me. I was subsequently conveyed to Raffles Hospital where I was given 3 days medical leave. That is all.





Police Station Of Origin: Yishun North N.P.C 31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 768827 Tel No: 1800-8529999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20171129/2119

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: F / SI LEE YAO MING, KEVIN GABRIEL	Signature of informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 29/11/2017 17:18
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Staff Sgt LEE GUANG HUI Contact Nov. 65476138 SN 085	Classification Of Case:
Autherication Stamp NP168 Signature:	

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

MUC

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pta Ltd

225 orpidas Road Se popular servicios de SSEO 675

Werkshops
Se Lorong Crice Briggister \$18305
383 Ser Ming Drive Singapore \$75717

Ed Sanger Loon Bingspore 738156 7 Surger Nadyt Way Singapore 72875 6 Dety Avanua I. Singapore 53953

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

Date/Time: 01.12.2017 10:32

Page : 1

Team: ARC Repair TP(CFSO)1	JOB CARD S	ales Order:	JC NO.305093927
STOMER		REGN NO.	MILEAGE
VMS CITYCAB PTE LTD 7010070		MAKE: HYUNDAI	FUEL EF
STOMER NO. 7010070 DRESS 383 SIN MING DRIVE Singapore SINGAPORE 575717		MODEL_I-40 29.	11.2017 09:20
L. (R) 65551188 (O)		YR OF MANU. 2016	TARGET DATE
(P)		CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMGU086843	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:
3COUNT CARD NO.			

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 29.11.2017

NATURE: 3P 29.11.17

S/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

Vehide taxed

ECKED & PASSED OUT BY:		
SERVICE ADVISOR	-	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
lowledgement Slip	Exit Pass	
e: Jo.: SHC7078U LIMTS	Vehicle No.: SHC7078U	
e of Service Advisor Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor	Date
a returned to Service Reception upon collection	To be kept by Security Guard	

CITY CAB PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHC 7078U

MTUC- (PIP) DATE 1/12/2017



LKK-Kalvin

DDEL	: HYUNDAI i40	The	Unit Price	_	Amount	
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	\$	1,480.00	
	Radiator Office			4	290.80	
	Radiator Grille H Emblem ×*1			S	395.50	
	Radiator Grille Chrome Moulding × 17			11000		
	Front Bumper Cover			\$	1,052.20	÷
	Front Bumper Sponge			S	142.20	
	Front Bumper Reinforcement			S	526.10	
	Front Bumper Lip		House Appendicates	\$	62.50	
	Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH/RH)		\$ 22.4	0 \$	44.80	
	Front Bumper Bracket (LH/RH) X30-		\$ 24.6	0 8	49.20	
	Front Bumper Retainer Mounting **		\$ 9.2	0 \$	18.40	
	SUB TOT	AL		s	4,061.70	
	LESS 2			S	812.34	
	DISCOUNTED TOT			\$	3,249.36	
	Front Number Plate LKK 4 the		a notify	7	11. 0	
	Front Number Plate the			S	25.00	Net
	Front Number Plate the Front No Plate Trim Cover		r/ey	S	24 30.00	Net
	naving Fare					
	******		7910	S	55.00	
	* Suite		- 219	Ш		
	is subje		ompany	П		
	Acknowle	-7.0		Ш		
	Signature	1		П		
	Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Frt Wheel Alignment Signature (Cleck) 1/12/17 2 0445.			1		
	Labour Charge // 1/12/17	137560			200	
	Panel Beating			S	359.00	1
	Spray Painting Charge			S	200.00	18
	Frt Wheel Alignment	11		S		1×
	Before Po	est proto				
	TOTAL LABO			5	630.00	+
	ESTIMATE TO	TAL		S	3,934.36	
						1
					5.00	
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection					
	be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor S	urveyor appo	inted by the insuranc	e comp	any.	



A member of COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pta Ltd 205 Bradow Road Singapore 578701 Mantino -68 6068 6260 Facewila -65 6260 9755

Mantino -66 6883 0210 Packettia -65 acts/ 0758 Service Cevitria 205 Brandet Road Singspore 579701 89 Loyang Drive Singspore 508869 45 Pandish Road Singspore 609285 383 Sin Ming Drive Singspore 5757 7 Sungs Kadut Way Singspore 726791 320 Ubi Road 3 Singspore 409849 24 Sangko Loop Singspore 758156





N FOR REFAKDOWN / TOWING SERVICE

2-///)	The latest the second
Date: 30 // Illine Recired: Private Normal Tow Normal Tow Ring Dolly Fleet Flat Bed Flat Bed Crane-up	
Make / Model / Colour: Recovery Recover	
Smoky Exhaust Wheel Jan Overheating Steering F Steering F Braddell Loyang Pandan Starting Problem Loss Pown Senoko Komoco (UBI / Leng Kee) Cycle & Carriage (PD) Accident Engine Starting Problem Engine Starting Problem Loss Pown Accident Engine Starting Problem Loss Pown Return Taxi Paulty Not tested OK Faulty Not tested Paulty Paulty Not tested Paulty Pault	
O. Odometer Reading Fuel Level : F 1/4 1/2 3/4 E OK Faulty Not tested ON STANDARD GAO TZ YISHUN OTHERS TOWING #: Cracked X: #: Cracked X: **Cracked X:	Faulty r Faulty ver
2. Tow Truck / Recovery Van : VRS QA GAO TZ YISHUN OTHERS Name of Driver Vehicle No. #: Cracked X.	
Name of Driver Vehicle No. #: Cracked X.	1 2
Time of Arrival : Signature of Cust	Dented : Missing
ash Invoice Details (if applicable)	
3. Cash Invoice No.	
Customer Acknowledgement	
a. I have been advised to remove all valuable items in my vehicle, including Global Positioning System (GPS), audio compact disk, thumbdrive, carparcash cards, spectacles, pen, etc. b. I understand that any items left behind are at my own risk and SPARK Car Care™ will not be held liable for such losses. c. Surcharge: Towing fee will be levied if the customer decides neither to tow nor proceed with the repairs in SPARK Car Gare™. 3 d	uk coupo
Name of Attending Staff/Guard Date & Time of Arrival Signature of Attending Staff/Guard CUSTOM	MER'S C

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

305093927 Our Job Ref No : ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 04/12/17 Date FINALIZATION FORM Fax: LKK KALVIN ANG Attn : Date of Accident : 29-Nov-17 Vehicle Reg No. : SHC7078U The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-SLA1886G NTUC The repair job shall bill to: 1. 2. The finalized amount shall be: \$2,075.26 Spare Parts after List discount (a) \$380.00 Labour Charges (b) \$2,455.26 Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% Final Lumpsum Repair cost Estimated normal period for repairs: 2 working days. 3. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you 4. within 7 working days We confirm the estimates and Thank you for your assistance. 5. finalized amount Signature Signature: KALVIN : LIMTS Name Name 62148398 Tel Date 65468156 Fax For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Remarks Attached Amount Item (Signature) Yes or No YES Rental Rate P/Day 2. Loss of Income Paid Survey Fees

Remarks:	

 LTA Search Fee
 Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable)

Overrun

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 02.12.2017 Time: 10:06:29

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010070

ADDRESS: CITYCAB PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65551188

JOB NO : 305093927 REGN NO : SHC7078U MILEAGE : 0000000000

: 00000000000

MAKE : HYUNDAI MODEL : I-40

: I-40

DATE OF REGN : 07.04.2016 DATE/TIME IN : 29.11.2017 0

: 29.11.2017 09:20

ACCIDENT DATE : 29.11.2017

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 FNPS NO PLATE(S)-W/TRIM COVER 1 L 55.00 10.00 49.50

0002 04-01-0103-2292-G BUMPER FRT 1 1,052.20 20.00 841.76

0003 04-01-0103-2164-G RADIATOR GRILLE 1 1,480.00 20.00 1,184.00

SUB-TOTAL : 2,075.26

JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING

200.00

0001 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

180.00

SUB-TOTAL: 380.00

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

TOTAL : 2,455.26

AUTHORISED: YES / NO

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

DATE:



National Assessment Centre Services

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315





NTU	INCOME INSUR	ANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	Ref:	NS/INC1702287	75/K1vbs2			
		D JNION HOUSESINGAPORE						
			Code:	INC4				
1.		Policy Particulars SLA 1886G	_	nspected	SHC 7078U			
	Insured Veh.	TO SECURITY OF THE PARTY OF THE	_		0.00			
	Policy No.	5095893945 MT/0971806-002	Exces	age (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.	W170971800-002	-	n Date	01/12/2017			
	Assign From							
2.	940834 - 110310F90	Vehicle Particulars & Condition		1685				
	Make & Model	HYUNDAI 140	c.c		2016			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	_	of Reg.	YELLOW			
	Chassis No.	KMHLB41UMGU086843	Colou		IN ORDER			
	Odometer	257069	Steeri		STANDARD ALLOY RIM			
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modif	ication	STANDARD ALLOT RIM			
-	General	FAIR	lana of	Turas				
3.			ions of	Tyres	Balance			
	5015 17	Size 205/60 R16	HANK	OOK	7 mm			
	R/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	HANK		7 mm			
	L/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	HANK		7 mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	5000000000	To Table 1	7 mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre		HANKOOK tion of Damages		L mm			
4.	THE VEHICLE SU							
	THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT PORTION.							
-	DAMAGES SEE DETAILS. General Information							
5.	Accident Date	29/11/2017	Inspection Date		01/12/2017			
_	_	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEE	mapection bute					
	Survey held at							
5a.	ARREST ELL	SINGAPORE 508969	Remarks	s Anna Maria				
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, I	THOUT WE HAVE	PREJUDICE" BASIS E NOT AUTHORISE	S. ED REPAIRS.			
5b.				of Repair				
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 2 Working D								



National Assessment Centre Services

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315

Reg. No: 52983356E GST Reg. No. 20-0405911-H



2,455.26

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 7078U

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS (CONFIRMED)

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	SET RADIATOR GRILLE	CRACKED	1,480.00	1,480.00
1	RADIATOR GRILLE H EMBLEM	NOT NECESSARY	290.80	- 12
1	RADIATOR GRILLE CHROME MOULDING	NOT NECESSARY	395.50	
1	FRONT BUMPER COVER	DEFORMED	1,052.20	1,052,20
-1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	SERVICEABLE	142.20	-
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	SERVICEABLE	526.10	6
1	FRONT BUMPER LIP	SERVICEABLE	62.50	107
2	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH) @\$22.40	SERVICEABLE	44,80	-
	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH/RH) @\$24.60	SERVICEABLE	49.20	
2	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING @\$9.20	SERVICEABLE	18.40	
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-812.34	-506.44
			3,249.36	2,025,76
	NETT ITEMS			
া	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (N)	MISSING	25.00	25.00
	FRONT NO PLATE TRIM COVER (N)	MISSING	30.00	30.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT	DAY ONC HER CENTRE	-	-5.50
			55.00	49.50
	LABOUR			
	THATCHAM STANDARD REPAIR TIME ON BODY WORKS.		430.00	200.00
	THATCHAM TTS STANDARD SPRAY PAINTING COST AND LABOUR.		200.00	180.00
			630.00	380.00
	GRAND TOTAL		3,934.36	2,455.26

Report Ref No. NS/INC17022875/K1vbs2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

h

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MInstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.